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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Buster 53.27 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Soccodato 00.0048 08095 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Winner 64.46 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0041 12118 100 0

Targhee 43.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schroeder 00.0046 12001 0 0

Querc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brettell 10.0045 12006 0 0

Alex 65.77 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Preston 00.0044 12097 0 0

Shameless 48.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0042 12113 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0043 12105 0 0

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.0040 12219 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Bizzy 40.82 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 00.0034 16122 100 0

Pink 43.74 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Laufenberg 00.0037 16009 100 0

Memphis 56.97 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Arose 00.0031 16134 100 0

Pivot 48.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 00.0036 16030 0 0

Zuri 64.13 4 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 00.0035 16119 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.0038 16121 0 0

Hula 54.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0032 16127 0 0

Shelby 46.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sparrow 00.0030 16135 0 0

Lila 48.42 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bunin 00.0029 16136 0 0

Loa 62.58 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0027 16139 0 0

Harley 57.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Roseman 00.0028 16142 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0033 16123 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Flip 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Buchma 00.0011 20183 0 0

Keen 43.94 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dattoma 00.0012 20175 100 0

Twist 44.53 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0015 20165 100 0

Bullitt 48.73 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Freeman 00.0013 20173 100 0

Auggie 49.96 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Brettell 00.0017 20159 100 0

Mackenzie 51.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.0019 20151 100 0

Star 41.99 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Almeida 00.0021 20011 0 0

Nai'a 58.72 3 3 2 25NQ 2 0Bass 00.0020 20012 0 0

Nemesis 50.74 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 00.006 20145 0 0

Tilly 40.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kappus 00.0018 20154 0 0

Nick 40.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wurst 00.0016 20161 0 0

T Rex 63.85 8 1 0 5NQ 0 0Masters 00.0014 20169 0 0

Eve 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.009 20185 0 0

Flirt 44.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 00.008 20188 0 0

Kenzie 46.41 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cierpiszewski 00.007 20233 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0010 20184 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Smitten 43.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulligan 00.002 24197 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Suede 49.76 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Almeida 00.001 24C208 0 0

R

SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70

Isis 61.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Turzio 00.0047 08049 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Ferris B. 80.84 15 2 2 20NQ 2 0Stevenson 00.0039 12054 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Latte 52.62 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Patrone 00.0023 16067 100 0

Diesel 63.73 3 2 3 25NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0022 16002 0 0

Sequin 56.77 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Rohn 00.0026 16058 0 0

Miley 73.93 13 3 0 15NQ 0 0Gradwell 00.0025 16059 0 0

Molly 66.28 6 2 2 20NQ 1 0Becker 00.0024 16065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Ringo 43.60 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mogerley 00.003 20071 100 0

Kiszy 63.14 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Bluhm 00.004 20024 0 0

Zurich 45.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mogerley 00.005 20079 0 0
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